

CWPOA No. 4873 of 2019

17.11.2021 Present: Mr. Yogesh Kumar Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

List on ***18.11.2021.***

November 17, 2021
(vs)

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge