

CWPOA No.4873 of 2019

23.11.2021 Present: Mr. Yogesh Kumar Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has not been able to contact the petitioner. At his request, list after four weeks.

November 23, 2021
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge