

J.K. Chawla vs. H.P.K.V.U. & Anr.

CWPOA No. 4873 of 2019.

20.03.2025 Present: Mr. Bhim Raj Sharma, Advocate, vice
counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Advocate, for
respondents.

Mr. Bhim Raj Sharma, Advocate, appears
for the petitioner and submits that the original
counsel is not available today.

At his request, list on 5th June, 2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

20th March, 2025.
(Jai)