

J.K. Chawla vs. State of Himachal Pradesh Krishi Vishvidayalaya and another

CWPOA No.4873 of 2019

26.02.2026 Present: Ms.Kiran Verma, Advocate vice Mr.Yogesh Kumar Chandel, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr.Naresh Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the petitioner, the matter is adjourned to **5th March, 2026**.

February 26, 2026
(naveen)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge