

**J.K. Chawla vs. Himachal Pradesh Krishi
Vishvidayalaya & Anr.**

CWPOA No. 4873 of 2019

05.03.2026

Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Kamal Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr.
Naresh K. Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondents.

In the interest of justice, matter is
adjourned to **09.04.2026**.

05th March, 2026
(Anurag)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge