

**J.K. Chawla Vs. Himachal Pradesh Krishi
Vishvidayalaya & Anr.**

CWPOA No.4873 of 2019

20.05.2026 Present: Mr.Yogesh Kumar Chandel, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Kamal Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr.Naresh K.
Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

CMP-T No.195 of 2026

Notice Mr. Kamal Sharma, learned vice counsel,
appears and waives service of notice on behalf of the non-
applicants/respondents. He prays for and is granted two
weeks' time to file reply.

List on **17.06.2026**.

20th May, 2026
(Kiran)

**(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge**